2025.12.20-21

Bt XE
B.B.Q. Pork with Honey

A BSR4
Poached Chicken in Soya Sauce

BEERM (W—)
Steamed Tiger Garoupa

RTIRRERFH (L5/E8)
Braised Boston Lobster with E-Fu Noodles (Superior Soup / Ginger & Spring Onion)

BXEPR

Poached Sea Prawns

FERIH
Braised Pea Shoots in Soup

EEHNZES B (51%)
Grilled Japanese Bone-in Chicken Sausages (5 pieces)

BhENETREAmEE
Creamy White Wine Clams With Cherry Tomatoes & Toasted Garlic Bread

~

#ES D
Sweet Mung Bean Soup

HPRFHHEE Lunch Only

X JERIE R

Steamed Rice with B.B.Q. Pork and Fried Eggs

X {225 4 i
B.B.Q. Pork & Chicken in Soy Sauce with Thick Rice Noodle in Soup

=£= SEB

Peak Wing Weekend Special BRIEEKIE

~

HKD

$158

s
Hatf $198

$468

1B

Seasonal $5 18

Price

B
Seasonal $308

Price

$158

$98

$168

$42

$128

$138
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