## Peak Wing Weekend Special 朗峰週末精選

2025.12.20-21

		HKD
蜜汁叉燒 B.B.Q. Pork with Honey		\$158
玫瑰豉油雞 Poached Chicken in Soya Sauce	半隻 Half	\$198
清蒸老虎斑 (約一斤) Steamed Tiger Garoupa		\$468
波士頓龍蝦伊麵 (上湯/薑蔥) Braised Boston Lobster with E-Fu Noodles (Superior Soup / Ginger & Spring Onion)	時價 Seasonal Price	\$518
白灼海中蝦 Poached Sea Prawns	時價 Seasonal Price	\$308
上湯浸豆苗 Braised Pea Shoots in Soup		\$158
烤日式雞骨陽(5條) Grilled Japanese Bone-in Chicken Sausages (5 pieces)		\$98
櫻桃蕃茄白汁煮蜆配蒜蓉包 Creamy White Wine Clams With Cherry Tomatoes & Toasted Garlic Bread		\$168
綠豆沙 Sweet Mung Bean Soup		\$42
只限午市供應 Lunch Only		
叉燒煎蛋飯 Steamed Rice with B.B.Q. Pork and Fried Eggs		\$128
叉燒油雞湯瀨粉 B.B.Q. Pork & Chicken in Soy Sauce with Thick Rice Noodle in Soup		\$138